2025 BRADLEY SOFTBALL CAMP

OCC Champs 2010 2015 2017 2018 2022 2023 2024



District Champs
2017
2023
2024

CAMP -- JUNE 9th - 11th

Coach Moody and The Jaguar Softball Staff would like to invite all Hilliard youth to participate in a skills camp at Hilliard Bradley High School. The camp will teach softball fundamentals, position specific skills and team work. Participants will learn the basics of offense and defense as well as pitching and catching. The camp will also feature competitions, a T-shirt, Kona Ice and Awards.

gone on to play collegiately.

CAMPER INFORMATION

WHO? Athletes Entering Grades 3-9WHAT? 3-Day Softball Skills Camp

WHEN? June 9th, 10th, 11th (9:00-11:30 AM) – Rain Date June 12th

WHERE? Hilliard Bradley High School Softball Complex

COST? \$85.00 if registered by *April 30*, *2025*.

Cash or Check (Pay to: <u>Hilliard Bradley Athletic Booster</u>)
Preferred Method is on Registration Site (Credit Card)

\$100.00 beginning May 1, 2025 – Sign-Up Early

CONTACT: Please Direct Any Questions to Varsity Coaches:

Kevin Moody, Head Coach Email: kevin_moody@hboe.org Heather Moody, Pitching Coach: heather_moody@hboe.org Tony Beavers, Assistant Coach Email: tony_beavers@hboe.org

HOW?

Visit: https://form.jotform.com/241195060361146 or SCAN THE CODE →



TSHIRT SIZES GUARANTEED TO THOSE REGISTERED BY *APRIL 30, 2025* **CAMP NECESSITIES**

Cleats, Water Bottle (filled to begin), Glove, and bat

REGISTRATION

INJURY AND INSURANCE RELEASE STATEMENT:

My child has my permission to attend the Hilliard Bradley Softball Camp. In the event of an emergency in which my child requires medical care, I authorize the staff of the camp to obtain the necessary treatment. I specifically consent to such treatment including, but not limited to, hospitalization and will be responsible for any medical charges in connection with attendance of the softball camp. I specifically waive & release the camp staff and Hilliard City Schools from liability of any injury that my child may incur during & after participation in the camp. I authorize the camp to use any photos or newspaper articles about my child for publicity purposes. The Hilliard Bradley Softball Camp is neither sponsored nor endorsed by the Hilliard City School district.

Player's Name:	Parent/Guardian:
Grade Entering:	Shirt Size: YOUTH - ADULT-
Age:	Email:
Address:	Emergency Phone #:
City:	Emergency #:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:

